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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Surveillance Cameras And Accessories Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: Spec#79724 Lead Department: Department of Aviation

O’Hare International Airport
Conference Date: January 8, 2010, 3:00 p.m. Conference Location: Aviation Administration Bldg.

10510 W. Zemke Rd., 2nd Flr.
Conf. Rm. #1, Chgo, IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Margaret Klein Department of Procurement Services
312-744-9807
312-742-8455

Margaret.Klein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman Department of Aviation _______________ _________________

Kenneth Warrick Department of Avaition ______________ _____________________

Jason Slocum Pixel Velocity Inc.
3917 Research Park Dr.
Ann Arbor, Mi 48108

cell: 734-904-8577
office: 734-213-3715
Fax: 734-369-5031

jslocum@pixel-velocity.com

Adam Tappen Siemens Building Technologies
585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

Office: 847-493-7763
Fax: 866-583-6298

Adam.Tappen@siemens.com

Michael Cisar Motorola, Inc.
1301 E. Algonquin Rd, 4th Floor/F7
Schaumburg, IL 60196

Office: 630.453.8863
Fax: 847.538.6020 michael.cisar@motorola.com



Page 2 of 3

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Dan Buchman SDI (System development Integration
33 West Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603

Office: 312-580-7500
Fax: 312-580-7600 dbuchman@sdienterprises.com

Donald Peters
Critical Technology Solutions
1247 Warren
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Office: 630-737-1082
Fax: 630-737-1094

dpeters@thinkcritical.com

Tim Strueber
WAV, Inc.
2380A Prospect Drive
Aurora, IL 60502

Office: 630-818-4446
Fax: 630-818-4450 tims@wavonline.com

Mike Sutherland Siemens Building Technologies
585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

Office:847-848-4119
Fax: 847-803-2733 mike.sutherland@siemens.com

Paul Zucker
Avrio RMS Group
1359 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Office: 847-463-2070
Fax: 847-215-1953 pzucker@rmstsi.com

John Rotella
Acamard Technologies, Inc.
2385 Hammond Dr., Suite 9
Schaumburg, IL 60173

Office: 847-303-9670
Fax: 847-303-9687 jrotella@acamard.biz

Jack Reidy Sentinel Technologies, Inc.
2550 Warrenville Road
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Office: 630-769-4325
Fax: 630-769-1399 jreidy@sentinel.com

Jim Lichter
Pentegra Systems
650 W. Grand
Elmhurst, IL 60126

Office: 630-941-6000 x 175
Fax: 630-941-6060 jlichter@pentegrasystem.com

David Quinn
TN Chicago, Inc.
318 W. Adams, Suite 1700
Chicago, IL 60611

Office: 312-641-5850
Fax: 312-641-5851 Monday@tnchicagoinc.com
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Eamon Geary
Quantum Crossings, LLC
111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990
Chicago, IL 60601

Office: 312-651-5305
Fax: 312-962-8831 egeary@quantumcrossings.com

Brandon King
Anixter, Inc.
1601 Feehanville Dr.
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

Office: 847-390-4531
Fax: 847-390-8181 Brandon.king@anixter.com

Steven Wehofer Red Hawk
12838 S. Cicero Ave.
Chicago, IL 60803

Office: 708-272-1160
Fax: 708-239-1690 Steven.wehofer@redhawk-us.com

Steve Mancione
Pace Systems, Inc.
2040 Corporate Lane
Naperville, IL 60563

Office: 630-395-2191
Fax: 630-395-2250 Smancione@pace-systems.com

Ted Troyner
Meade Electric
9550 W. 55th St. Ste A
McCook, IL 60525

Office: 708-243-1684
Fax: 708-588-2501 tmt@meade100.com

Austin Provist
Meade Electric
9550 W. 55th St. Ste A
McCook, IL 60525

Office: 708-243-1684
Fax: 708-588-2501 ap@meade100.com

Steve Bakes
Red Hawk
12838 S. Cicero Ave.
Chicago, IL 60803

Office: 708-272-1160
Fax: 708-239-1690 Steve.bakes@redhawk-us.com

Kyle Parker
Keith Parker & Associates
645 Academy Drive
Northbrook, IL 60062

Office: 847-564-1010
Fax: 847-564-1050 kyle@keithparkerinc.com


